2018
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

$63,146.59
$61,921.51
$66,447.90
$86,090.20
$93,879.91
$110,024.26
$116,643.56
$117,534.80
$93,440.56
$86,659.93
$105,686.57
$78,205.90

$1,079,681.69

Lauderdale County Lodging Tax Revenues Received By Florence/Lauderdale Tourism

2019

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

$63,250.05
$64,923.79
$66,864.12
$86,949.14
$90,428.59
$97,134.20
$115,492.68
$109,745.10
$101,345.98
$88,977.42
$106,798.06
$77,129.62

$1,069,038.75

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

$67,543.79
$63,965.56
$74,829.04
$45,029.75
$32,816.65
$58,060.28
$86,020.37
$91,702.92
$82,326.77
$79,210.08
$86,829.47

$768,334.68



