Lauderdale County Lodging Tax Revenues Received By Florence/Lauderdale Tourism

2018		2	2019		2020
January	\$63,146.59	January	\$63,250.05	January	\$67,543.79
February	\$61,921.51	February	\$64,923.79	February	\$63,965.56
March	\$66,447.90	March	\$66,864.12	March	\$74,829.04
April	\$86,090.20	April	\$86,949.14	April	\$45,029.75
May	\$93,879.91	May	\$90,428.59	May	\$32,816.65
June	\$110,024.26	June	\$97,134.20	June	\$58,060.28
July	\$116,643.56	July	\$115,492.68	July	\$86,020.37
August	\$117,534.80	August	\$109,745.10	August	\$91,702.92
September	\$93,440.56	September	\$101,345.98	September	\$82,326.77
October	\$86,659.93	October	\$88,977.42	October	\$79,210.08
November	\$105,686.57	November	\$106,798.06	November	\$86,829.47
December	\$78,205.90	December	\$77,129.62	December	
	\$1,079,681.69		\$1,069,038.75		\$768,334.68